DFBnet - Mannschaftsspielplan

Verein
Vereins-Nr.
Spielgebiet

Datum

Di, 10.03.2015
Fr, 13.03.2015
Sa, 21.03.2015
Fr, 10.04.2015
Fr, 17.04.2015
Mi, 27.05.2015
Sa, 30.05.2015

Datum

Di, 10.03.2015
Sa, 21.03.2015
Mi, 27.05.2015
Sa, 30.05.2015

16.03.2015 19:43

: SV Holtensia Holte v.1925 e.V. Mannschaft/Ms-Nr. : JSG Holte/Léhden (9er)/1

: 01077282 Sportdisziplin : FuBball

: Kreis Emsland Mannschaftsart : A-Junioren

Spielkennung Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft
11454048 JSG Heede/N'Lehe/Herb Il JSG Holte/Lahden (9er)
11454052 JSG Holte/Lahden (9er) SV Lahn (9er)
11454060 JSG Hebelermeer/Fehndorf JSG Holte/Lahden (9er)
11454062 JSG Holte/Lahden (9er) JSG Union Meppen/ Emslage Il (9ner)
11454068 DJK Breddenberg-Heidbriicken JSG Holte/Lahden (9er)
11454087 JSG Holte/Lahden (9er) JSG Bockhorst/Burlage
11454085 JSG Boerger/Werpeloh (9er) JSG Holte/Lahden (9er)

Fahrereinteilung
Etmann, Fische, Hellweg, Janzen
Knoll, Olges, Purk, Rohe
Siemer, Schnieders, Vorholt J.
Vorholt L., Vorholt M, Freese, Rohe

Wkt
Me20:00
Me19:30
Me16:00
Me19:30
Me19:30
Me19:30
Me16:00

Abfahrt Treffen

Spielstatte
NeuleherstraRe, Platz A
Schulstr, Platz A
Hebelermeer, Platz A
Schulstr, Platz A
Koopmannsberg, Platz A
Schulstr, Platz A
WaldstraRe, Platz B



